

Press Release

May 19th, 2022

NextHome Premier Realty Opens in Libby, Montana

New brokerage offers world-class technology and tools with a boutique feel

Pleasanton, CA — **May 19, 2022** — NextHome is proud to announce the opening of **NextHome Premier Realty** in Libby, Montana. The brokerage represents the 556th office to join the NextHome franchise out of 584 active office locations across the country.

The brokerage will serve a broad section of Northwest Montana including Libby, Troy, Eureka, and the remainder of Lincoln and Sanders counties.

With a population of just under 3,000 people, Libby lies nestled into a valley carved by the Kootenai River. The horizon is framed by the majestic Cabinet Mountain Range and Wilderness Area and life in Libby offers stunning outdoor recreation opportunities.

NextHome Premier Realty is owned by top-producing agent Angela Vande Garde.

Angela has enjoyed living in Big Sky Country for more than 15 years. After a long fascination with the industry, Angela obtained her Montana real estate license in 2013. Throughout her career, Angela has worked with both ERA Lambros and Keller Williams. Her determination and drive to succeed made Angela a top-producer at both brokerages, an accomplishment that continues today.

In 2020, Angela became a broker and considered opening her own firm. However, increased demand for her services, and Angela's dedication to personalized client care, made her so busy that the idea got pushed aside.

Then, in 2022, it was finally the right time.

"As I researched franchises, NextHome stuck out to me," Angela said. "The branding is clean, modern, and eye-catching - it's hard not to pay attention to it."

NextHome also allowed Angela to build a brokerage according to her own vision.

"With NextHome, I can offer my agents and clients a small, boutique brokerage experience," Angela said. "NextHome Premier Realty feels like family, but we are also fully equipped with world-class support, tools, and technology."

Through the backing of NextHome, Angela is excited to offer her clients technology options and property marketing opportunities that are normally lacking in small, rural areas.

"NextHome Premier Realty provides high quality and professional service," Angela said. "I care about people and I am a firm believer in NextHome's mission of putting humans over houses. If you have a question, I'm happy to answer it whether you list with me or not. I want to build trusting relationships, through no-pressure conversations."



Outside of the office, Angela is a supporter of Kootenai Pets For Life, a local no-kill shelter.

Please join us in congratulating Angela on the opening of NextHome Premier Realty in Libby Montana!

Interested in being a part of the NextHome Real Estate Franchise? Contact VP of Sales Charis Moreno at Charis@NextHome.com.

Each office is an independently owned and operated business.

###

About NextHome, Inc.

NextHome, Inc. is an independently owned national franchisor with a focus on changing the way consumers work with local agents and shop for real estate online. Recently ranked as the No. 1 franchise in the country in owner satisfaction, the NextHome franchise has 580+ offices and 5,300+ members across 48 states. The company closes over 36,000 transactions annually worth over \$11.8B in volume.

The names of actual companies and products mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners. Each office is an independently owned and operated business.

For more information, press:

Imran Poladi 209.470.1493 imran@nexthome.com

For more information, sales:

Charis Moreno 925.271.9102 charis@nexthome.com

For additional announcements and press releases, please visit: https://www.nexthome.com/news/